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Whitestown Squirt A Schedule 2003-2004

revised 4/2/04
(Q games in bold)
changes marked by #

www.biscardifamily.com/squirt.htm

Sat Oct 11
Sun Oct 12 10:30a  Capital home W 10-2
Sat Oct 18 12:50p  Elmira CoachUSA T 3-3
Sun Oct 19 9:00a Elmira home L2-4
Sat Oct25  8:55a Rome Kennedy Arena L2-5
Sun Oct 26 10:30a  Rome home L34
Sat Nov 1 10:30a  Capital BIG Arena, Bethlehem W 10-0
Sun Nov 2 9:00a Ithaca home L 0-3
Sat Nov 8 1:45p Lysander Lysander W 7-3
Sun Nov 9 9:00a Bethlehem home W 4-2
Sat Nov 15 9:15a New Hartford  NH Rec Ctr T3-3
Sun Nov 16  9:00a New Hartford home W 4-1
Sat Nov22 9:00a Binghamton Polar Cap L2-5
Sun Nov 23  9:00a Binghamton home L 3-8
Skaneateles Travel Tournament
Fri Nov 28 6:00p Center State Allyn Rink (new rink) L 0-11
Sat Nov29 9:30a Webster Allyn Rink (new rink) L0-3
2:30p Skaneateles Austin Pk (old rink) L 0-7
Sat Dec 6 6:00p Skaneateles Austin Pk (old rink) L 0-11
Sun Dec 7 9:00a New Hartford home W 4-1
Whitestown Robert Esche Travel Tournament
Fri Dec12  5:00p Adirondack home L 4-5
Sat Dec 13  8:30a Binghamton home L1-9
3:30p Elmira home L2-4
Sun Dec 14 7:00a Adirondack home L2-4
Sat Dec 20
Sun Dec21 8:30a Valley home W 4-2
Norwich,Connecticut Holiday Tournament
Fri Dec26 2:15p Bridgeport Norwich Rink L2-4
Sat Dec27 8:15a Southeastern CT Norwich Rink L 4-6
8:00p Middlesex CT College L 4-5
Clinton Travel Tournament
Fri Jan 2 6:30p Clinton Clinton Arena W 4-3
Sat Jan 3 11:25a  Clifton Park Clinton Arena W 4-1
6:10p Rome Clinton Arena L 3-9
Sun Jan 4 9:00a Lysander home (Q game) T4-4
1:30p Champ Game Clinton Arena L 4-7
Sat Jan 10 8:45a Camillus Shove Park T 3-3
12:30p  Fulton Fulton L 2-8
Sun Jan 11 Bantam Travel Tournament-No Home Ice
Jan 11 8:15a Clinton Clinton Arena L 0-8
Sat Jan17  2:00p Valley Meachem Rink W 4-0
Sun Jan18  9:00a home
Sat Jan24  7:30a Oswego Fort W 6-1
Sun Jan25  9:00a Oswego home W 7-0
Sat Jan 31 8:30a Auburn home W 10-3
12:50p  Clinton Clinton Arena T3-3



40 Sun Feb 1 9:00a Clinton home W 4-3
41 Sat Feb 7 8:30a Fulton home W 7-4
42 Sun Feb 8 8:25a Auburn Auburn cancelled
Pre-Sectionals Rome
43 |Fri Feb 13  1:00p Lysander Rome W 7-3
44 6:30p New Hartford Rome W 8-1
45 |Sat Feb 14  1:00p Clinton Rome W 3-2
46 6:30p Rome Rome L 3-5
47|Sun Feb 15  8:00a Oswego Rome W 4-0
48 Sat Feb 21 12:00p  Bethlehem Bethlehem T3-3
Sun Feb22 9:00a home
Sectionals Kennedy Arena
Sat Feb28 11:30a Binghamton Kennedy Arena L 0-3
5:00p Rome Kennedy Arena L0-5
Sun Feb29 10:15a  Skaneateles Kennedy Arena L1-3
Bethlehem Squirt Spring Fling-BIG Arena
Sat Mar20  8:00p Rome BIG Arena, Bethlehem L 3-5
1:00p Bethlehem BIG Arena, Bethlehem L 1-5
Sun Mar21  8:00a Berkshire BIG Arena, Bethlehem L 1-7

12:30p  Consolation Game
vs. Bethlehem

W 3-2




